	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Z > ZA028MDMP1
	ZA028MDMP1 (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ZA028MDMP1
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZER 16-28VDC 75-85DB PNL MNT
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 33.31500 (This price is for reference only)
		 ZA028MDMP1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ZA028MDMP1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
N-1250SCRLL3X1 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 3.6V 1200MAH NICAD
1427P Hammond Manufacturing  HANDLE CHROME MOUNTING CNTR 2.8"
PFF5000 Hammond Manufacturing  FILTER REPLACE 5/PKG 11X11"
RSDL19063GY2 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR STEEL 62.8X18.8X0.53" GREY
RM1U08BKFP Hammond Manufacturing  HARDWARE REPLACEMENT PANELS
5504958-9 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5/125 3.0TZ SCDUP-ST DUAL
6278896-5 TE Connectivity  CA,62.5,MTRJ-SC
H2AAG-10103-N4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015N/H1503TR 3"
A-MCSP-80070-R Assmann WSW Components  CAT5E PATCH CABLE, FTP
NK6PC12YLY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E YELLOW
TCSD-05-D-02.00-01-N Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM 2MM 10POS F-F 2"
275001802 NA002 Alpha Wire  275001802 NATURAL 500 FT
5221C SL001 Alpha Wire  5221C SLATE 1000 FT
5110/80C SL002 Alpha Wire  5110/80C SLATE 500 FT
01304.15.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/4 SJ BLK 250' SP
214A311-3-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
ITCSN-0800-9"-BLACK-25 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK ITCSN
F2211IN WH105 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1" WHITE 5X4'
IEGF6-35414-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPG6-21616-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH66-34427-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPGX11-27347-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEG966-34361-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPGF666-32170-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0CCK070.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 70A 130V T/D LIFT TRUCK
170M6714 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1000A 690V 3FU/115 AR UC
R25200-1STR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOK CART 250V 200A CHASSIS
0674.500MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 500MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
025102.5MAT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A FAST PICO AXL AMMO
B88069X1420C102 EPCOS Inc  A83-A230X
2035-25-B5 Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 2 POLE
1.5KE82CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC AXIAL
P4KE300C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 256VWM 434.7VC AXIAL
TV04A600J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC SMA
SMBJ120AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC SMB
LCE8.0A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC 1.5KE
SMCJ85CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC SMCJ
SMCG5662/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 130VWM 230VC DO215AB
MSMCGLCE75AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC DO215AB
TVB170RSA-L TE Connectivity  SURGE PROTECTOR 170V SMB 50A
	ZA028MDMP1  keywords
	    	ZA028MDMP1
	ZA028MDMP1  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	ZA028MDMP1  pdf
	ZA028MDMP1  datasheet
	ZA028MDMP1  price
	ZA028MDMP1  distributor
	electronic components ZA028MDMP1
	ZA028MDMP1  Audio Products
	ZA028MDMP1  Buzzers
	ZA028MDMP1  BUZZER 16-28VDC 75-85DB PNL MNT
	ZA028MDMP1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .